(reatments

PRICE LIST
Laser hair removal
FACE Session Course of 6 UPPER BODY Session Course of 6
Centre Brow £39 £195 Nipples £54 £270
Hair Line £59 £295 Shoulders £84 £320
Upper Lip £49 £245 Underarms £69 £345
Upper lip/Chin £79 £395 Half Arm £84 £420
Chin or side of face £59 £295 Full Arm £104 £520
Cheeks £59 £295 Hands & Fingers fo4 £320
Half Face £98 £490 Navel Line £59 £245
Half Face & Neck £113 £565 Full Torso £114 £570
Beard Shaping £73 £315 Lower Torso £89 f445
Upper Torso/Chest £89 £445
Full Back £114 £570
LOWER BODY Session Course of 6 Half Back £89 E445
Bikini Lines £74 £370
Brazilian £89 £445
Hollywood £99 £495
Buttocks £79 £395
Full Leg £154 £770
Half Leg £f114 £570
Feet & Toes £49 £245 _I_\
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IPL rejuv/vasculsr/pigmentation

[IPL Session Course of 3
llumiFacial £165 £471
IPL Single Lesion £59 £169
IPL Cheeks £89 £254
IPL cheeks & Nose £103 £294
IPL1/2 Face £114 £325
IPL Full Face £129 £368
IPL Full Face, Neck & Decolletage £254 £724
IPL Decolletage £104 £297
IPL Hands £69 £197
ACNE Session Course of 3
IPL 1/2 Back/Torso £154 £439
IPL Full Back/Full Torso £300 £855
IPL Chin/Jawline/Cheeks £79 £226
IPL1/2 Face £114 £325
IPL Full Face £129 £368

SKIN TAG/SKIN LESION REMOVAL
CryolQ - First Appointment £75
Skin Lesion Removal

Skin Lesion £75
Removal Follow Up

Derma Fusiom 360 - £75
Skin Tag And Mole Removal
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FACIALS

Dermaplaning
lllumiFacial (Without IPL)
The Glow up Facial

The Youthful Radiance

HYDROFACIAL
FUSION 360

Detox Facial
Rejuvenation Facial
Anti Ageing Facial
Wedding Glow
Acne Prevention
Skin Toning Facial
Fire & Ice Facial

MASSAGE

Pregnhancy Massage 30 Mins
Pregnancy Massage - 60 Mins
Full Body Massage 30 Mins
Full Body Massage 60 Mins

BEAUTY TREATMENTS
Manicure

Gel Nails

Luxe Pedicure

Luxe Pedicure With Gels
Plus Soak Off

Lash Lift/Tint

Brow Wax/Tint

Brow Lamination/Tint

Session
£59
£95
£85
£85

Session
£120
£150
£150
£110
£99
£99
£99

Session
£45
£75
£45
£75

Session
£35
£37
£37
f44
£12
£45
£25
£43

Course of 3
£324
£405
£405
£297
£267
£267
£267
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INJECTABLES
Mesotherapy &

RF microneedling
Derma 2.0 Eye Rejuv
Derma 2.0 Revival

Seventy Hyal 2000
Polynuccleotides Face
Polynucleotides Under Eyes
Polynucleotides Face & Eyes

CHEMICAL PEEL
Derma 2.0 Biopeel
Derma 2.0 biopeel &
Dermaplaning

TRADITIONAL
MICRONEEDLING
Skin Enhancer
Premium Derma 2.0

RADIO FREQUENCY (RF)
MICRONEEDLING

Face

Face & Neck

Face, Neck & Chest

Body

Scar

Neck

Session
£260

£120
£120

£195
£250
£175
£365

Session
£95
£125

Session
£95
£125

Session
£199
£270
£360
£250
£100
£150

Course of 3
£702

£324
£324

£390
£500
£350
£730

Course of 4
£342
£450

Course of 3
£271
£357

Course of 3
£568
£770

£1,026
£713
£285
£428
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