treatments PRICE LIST

Laser hair removal

FACE	Session	Course of 6
Centre Brow	£39	£195
Hair Line	£59	£295
Upper Lip	£49	£245
Upper lip/Chin	£79	£395
Chin or side of face	e £59	£295
Cheeks	£59	£295
Half Face	£98	£490
Half Face & Neck	£113	£565
Beard Shaping	£73	£315

LOWER BODY	Session	Course of 6
Bikini Lines	£74	£370
Brazilian	£89	£445
Hollywood	£99	£495
Buttocks	£79	£395
Full Leg	£154	£770
Half Leg	£114	£570
Feet & Toes	£49	£245

UPPER BODY	Session	Course of 6
Nipples	£54	£270
Shoulders	£84	£320
Underarms	£69	£345
Half Arm	£84	£420
Full Arm	£104	£520
Hands & Fingers	£64	£320
Navel Line	£59	£245
Full Torso	£114	£570
Lower Torso	£89	£445
Upper Torso/Chest	£89	£445
Full Back	£114	£570
Half Back	£89	£445



IPL rejuv/vasculsr/pigmentation

IIPL	Session (Course of 3
llumiFacial	£165	£471
IPL Single Lesion	£59	£169
IPL Cheeks	£89	£254
IPL cheeks & Nose	£103	£294
IPL 1/2 Face	£114	£325
IPL Full Face	£129	£368
IPL Full Face, Neck & Decolletage	£254	£724
IPL Decolletage	£104	£297
IPL Hands	£69	£197

ACNE	Session (Course of 3
IPL 1/2 Back/Torso	£154	£439
IPL Full Back/Full Torso	£300	£855
IPL Chin/Jawline/Cheeks	£79	£226
IPL 1/2 Face	£114	£325
IPL Full Face	£129	£368

SKIN TAG/SKIN LESION REMOVAL

CryolQ - First Appointment Skin Lesion Removal	£75
Skin Lesion Removal Follow Up	£75
Derma Fusiom 360 - Skin Tag And Mole Removal	£75



FACIALS	Session
Dermaplaning	£59
IllumiFacial (Without IPL)	£95
The Glow up Facial	£85
The Youthful Radiance	£85

HYDROFACIAL

FUSION 360	Session	Course of 3
Detox Facial	£120	£324
Rejuvenation Facial	£150	£405
Anti Ageing Facial	£150	£405
Wedding Glow	£110	£297
Acne Prevention	£99	£267
Skin Toning Facial	£99	£267
Fire & Ice Facial	£99	£267

MASSAGE	Session
Pregnancy Massage 30 Mins	£45
Pregnancy Massage - 60 Mins	£75
Full Body Massage 30 Mins	£45
Full Body Massage 60 Mins	£75

BEAUTY TREATMENTS	Session
Manicure	£35
Gel Nails	£37
Luxe Pedicure	£37
Luxe Pedicure With Gels	£44
Plus Soak Off	£12
Lash Lift/Tint	£45
Brow Wax/Tint	£25
Brow Lamination/Tint	£43



INJECTABLES Mesotherapy & RF microneedling Derma 2.0 Eye Rejuv Derma 2.0 Revival	Session £260 £120 £120	Course of 3 £702 £324 £324
Seventy Hyal 2000 Polynuccleotides Face Polynucleotides Under Eyes Polynucleotides Face & Eyes	£195 £250 £175 £365	£390 £500 £350 £730
CHEMICAL PEEL Derma 2.0 Biopeel Derma 2.0 biopeel & Dermaplaning	Session £95 £125	Course of 4 £342 £450
TRADITIONAL MICRONEEDLING Skin Enhancer Premium Derma 2.0	Session £95 £125	Course of 3 £271 £357
RADIO FREQUENCY (RF) MICRONEEDLING Face Face & Neck Face & Neck Face, Neck & Chest Body Scar Neck	Session £199 £270 £360 £250 £100 £150	Course of 3 £568 £770 £1,026 £713 £285 £428

